1064nm 多模光纤高功率泵浦光源
BFL-1064-20M1-FU-M
Email: sales@boxoptronics.com| Tel: +86-0755-21009302
Ref: S000.2024.08.10.V001 1
1064nm 多模光纤高功率泵浦光源
1064nm Multimode Fiber High-Power Pump Source
1. 描述(Description):

工作温度 Operating temp. ℃ +15 ~ +50
存储温度 Storage temperature ℃ -30 ~ +70
5. 订购信息(Ordering information):
Fiber Laser Wavelength Output power Fiber type Connector Package
BFL -XXXX -XX XX -XX -X
1064: 1064nm
Other
08: 8W
20: 20W
45: 45W
M1: 105/125um
M2: 200/220um
Other
FU: FC/UPC
SMA: SMA905
Other
M: Module
B: Benchtop
6. 使用注意事项(Precautions for use):
 长期使用过程中，需要注意光源的散热，将光源固定在散热片上，加上风扇冷却热量。
During long-term use, attention should be paid to the heat dissipation of the laser source. The laser